
2023-2024 Pastoral Council Members

Members: Emails:

Fr. Chris Reising 
Mark Paris 

FrChris@stanthonydsm.org 
Mparis@stanthonydsm.org

Diana Balmaceda  Dianabalmaceda@hotmail.com
Balmaceda1973@gmail.com
Granniemcfall@gmail.com
Lcfogue@gmail.com
Emandtkofoed@mchsi.com
Kzenti@msn.com
Cheffinamacielsj@aol.com
Sethshines7@gmail.com

Marco Balmaceda 
Ann Mcfall 
Lana Fogue  
Eric Kofoed   
Karen Zenti  
Josefina Maciel   
Julie Konkol  
Alejandro Hernandez Ab2003.hernandez@gmail.com
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